Einzelrangliste Gruppe Ost -1 - 2017/18 1.Bundesliga

PlatzNR
1 910
2 1601
3 215
4 1602
5 509
6 410
7 514
8 1016
9 409
10 408
11 1305
12 403
13 1603
14 402
15 1202
16 1112
17 1106
18 610
19 607
20 508
21 1008
22 1001
23 304
24 401
25 505
26 808
27 1015
28 501
29 601
30 112
31 908
32 1301
33 605
34 1210
35 1610
36 1302
37 1607
38 1201
39 1303
40 411

Serie: 15

Name

Drewes (E),Peter S
Diener,Benjamin

Herrmann,Thomas

Drechsel,Kurt

Sollich,Steffen

Wiillenweber (S),Georg
Ernst,Christian

Rahmann (E),Uwe S
Seferovic (S-MF),Senad

Scholz (E),Dominik

Loper,Dieter S
Krohle (E),Erwin

Enke,Yves

Heide (E),Dirk

Wolff (S),Andreas
Hendrich,Olaf
Jager,Jiirgen

Schafer (S),Horst

Menzel (E),Marco
Schmohl,Sven
Richter-Hornung (S),Sabine
Dielau (S),Eric
Linde,Wolfgang

Halke (E),Tina
Hemmann,Jens

Kunst (E),Stefan

Scholz (E/MF),Dominik
Dotzauer,Jens

Filla (S-MF),Thomas
Gimpel (E),Matthias
Hilgendorf (E),Uwe
Berger,Detlef

Baake (S),Peter

Schmolke (E),Bernd
Schierz,Martin
Doll-Habedank,Katharina D
Miinch (MF),Ingolf

Rosenboom (S),Bruno S
Engel,llona D
Zahn (S),Frank
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Erg. TIn. Schnitt

3838
6074
2919
2884
3774
11158
10177
3642
11725
5362
9633
10349
12051
5114
12506
5827
6562
5703
10387
1595
7943
10322
3155
3937
5455
10124
3109
6196
6940
4584
8389
8387
4566
760
6078
4558
6813
11300
11274
6010
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1279
1012
973
961
943
929
925
910
901
893
875
862
860
852
833
832
820
814
799
797
794
794
788
787
779
778
77
774
771
764
762
762
761
760
759
759
757
753
751
751

G
36
67
26
30
41

121
107
33
119
56
82
131
132
46
138
58
62
57
111
14
80
113
36
37
52
103
32
70
65
46
87
91
48
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66
125
113
63
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Einzelrangliste Gruppe Ost -1 - 2017/18 1.Bundesliga

PlatzNR
41 903
42 1307
43 709
44 706
45 609
46 113
47 203
48 603
49 407
50 104
51 510
52 404
53 608
54 506
55 214
56 1306
57 1506
58 1605
59 606
60 612
61 1507
62 907
63 1609
64 1508
65 1103
66 1205
67 1615
68 1608
69 405
70 1204
71 905
72 604
73 1310
74 902
75 315
76 810
77 704
78 909
79 302
80 406

Serie: 15

Name

Dopelheuer (S),Gaby D
Rogge,Frank

Myszka,Michael

Hunefeld,Peter S
Apenburg (E),Bernd

Naumann (E),Michaela D
Meyer,Hermann S
Opitz (S),Marcel

Rodehiiser (E),Rosita D
Haase (S),Jurgen

Straub,Daniel

Lehmann (S),Matthias

Jahn (E),Thomas

Hermes,Klaus

Stierstorfer,Ralf

Probst,Andreas

Vélz,Ralf

Grundmann,André

Dopelheuer (S),Jens

Gimpel (E),Matthias

Rottenau,Horst

Wiinsch (E),Herbert
Schierz,Andreas

Beier,Thorsten

Ehlert,Reiner

Beger (S),Volker S
Schulze,Erik

Progscha,Steve

Raschke (S),Alexandra D
Peiler (S-MF),Thomas

Timpe (S),Ralf

Wehr (S),Wolfgang

Nofz,Michael

Voigt (S),Michael

Riedle,Stefan

Schmolke (E),Bernd
Isendyk,Torsten

Dietl (E),Nico

Detsch,Heinrich

Raschke (S),Gerd
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Erg. TIn. Schnitt

8215
7444
1485
1482
6626
2195
5853
8026
4376
10915
3634
4359
5069
10815
7880
9254
8539
5689
7083
1415
5658
6347
6315
9084
9782
6288
1397
4882
8347
3445
6868
4100
7455
6760
9458
2023
4710
4678
6011
2670
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15
12
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18
69
90
48
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42
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87
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11
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15
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34
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71
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21
41
63
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Einzelrangliste Gruppe Ost -1 - 2017/18 1.Bundesliga
Serie: 15

PlatzNR

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

301
906
205
1004
1206
109
1203
507
1611
1107
1501
310
1003
802
102
602
1509
105
712
701
711
313
306
1108
1109
108
1504
209
1002
106
1110
513
21
1007
1304
305
208
1012
103
207

Name
Blinting,Christel
Schild (S),Andreas
Scherzer,Ingo
Hanschke (E),Claudia
PreuB (S),Wolfgang
Kiehne (E),Carola
Ziemer (S),Frank
Lindner,Frank
Schwab,Andreas
Ludwig,Axel
Borchert,Bodo
Stemmer,Peter
Friedrich (E),Dennis
Poschke (S),Andrea
Standke (S),Andreas
Filla (S),Marko
Maiwald,Klaus
Spengler (S),Glinter
Kriegel,Yves
Rohde,Carsten
Nicolaus,Gisela
Réttger,Ingo
Rummler,Gisbert
Rechlin,Hermann
Sager,Tino
Heisinger (E),Yvonne
Paulig,Bodo
Starick,Mario

Engel (S),Hans-Joachim
Schindler (S),Heinz-Joachim
Schuldt,Wolfgang
LiBner,Daniel
Rezepka,Rudolf
Reinick (S),Werner
Fleischer,Jurgen
Pischel,Detlef
Gierszewski,Peter
Heide (E),Dirk
Reichenbach (S),Kathleen
Blume,Werner
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Erg. TIn. Schnitt

8657
5980
5315
1990
9282
5966
9239
9232
4613
7218
8513
6532
3908
7765
5143
6423
7648
9536
2531
9488
3788
8151
5638
2504
8679
4952
8042
3082
6760
9213
8590
5516
5498
6102
1829
1829
5953
1190
5354
4748
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665
664
664
663
663
662
659
659
659
656
654
653
651
647
642
642
637
635
632
632
631
627
626
626
619
619
618
616
614
614
613
612
610
610
609
609
595
595
594
593

G
98
68
56
20

106
63
110
110
51
83
92
56
43
70
53
72
77
101
26
83
42
85
47
25
99
48
75
39
73
100
98
57
50
58
20
14
7
18
55
61
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Einzelrangliste Gruppe Ost -1 - 2017/18 1.Bundesliga
Serie: 15

PlatzNR

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

107
1101
1009
303
202
1006
503
213
804
912
1309
904
1208
801
204
314
806
901
206
1606
1612
309
807
1005
702
1111
705
708
803
1209
502
212
1613
710
703
1502
805
1505
511
707

Name

Zoller (E),Marcus
Arndt,Burkhard
Sorge (S),Stefanie
Kress,Uwe

Beyer (MF),Axel
Plachta (E),Oliver
Eska,Mike
Stadler,Hubert
Stanke (S),Michael
Verhuelsdonk,Rene
Zippel,Christian
Halluschki (S),Peter
Schulz (E),Silvia
Vehse (S/MF),Detlef
Haak,Dietrich
Maxelon,Guinter
Zachrau (S),Frank
Miiller (S-MF),Jana
Scherzer,Jutta
Muhlan,Matthias
Seefeld,Frank
Stemmer,Monika

Schlesinger (E),Michael

Konig (S),Sabine
Miiller,Patrick
Wichmann,Marko
Kurzatz,Anita
Bergmann,Michael
Gundelach (S),Ruth
Wendt (E),Sven
Dotzauer,Julia
Staroske,Christiane
Zahn,Frank
Michel,Thomas
Honicke,Rudiger
Fromm,Oliver
Lewrick (S),Peter
Peschke,Birgit
Torger,Olaf
Petroschka,Detlef
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1183
2362
5806
3476
1714
3974
2255
3936
4480
1670
5006
6061
4868
6486
5939
2122
7940
3173
1057
5782
1048
2085
5629
5026
1505
6974
5958
7438
4339
3851
2797
1795
1749
4704
4673
3819
2044
3889
1935
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511
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498
496
495
482
481
466
448
437
427
424
424
408
388
387
374

G
11
22
59
41
22
47
28
51
47
21
57
66
56
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73
22
67
38
11
73
11
24
74
53
18
95
64
89
46
52
37
25
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41
47
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Einzelrangliste Gruppe Ost -1 - 2017/18 1.Bundesliga

Serie: 15
PlatzNR Name Erg. TIn. Schnitt
161 809 688 2 344
162 210 339 1 339

163 1308 Wiedemann,Jens 301 1 301
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